Low EMI Spectrum Spread Clock
FS791/92/94
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07343  Rev *A  Revised December 28, 2002
92/94
Features
• Spread Spectrum Clock Generator (SSCG) with 1x, 2x
and 4x outputs

6. The ordering part number differs from the marking on the actual device.
Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information[6]
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
IMIFS791BZ 8 Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIFS791BZT 8 Pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIFS792BZ 8 Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIFS792BZT 8 Pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIFS794BZ 8 Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C
IMIFS794BZT 8 Pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Marking: Example:
IMI
FS791BS(792BS or 794BS)
Date Code, Lot#